
everbluetraining.com (800) 460-2575

BPI Core Certifications


BPI Infiltration & Duct Leakage



BPI Building Analyst



BPI Envelope



BPI Building Analyst & IDL Combo



BPI Building Analyst, Envelope & IDL Combo



Advanced BPI Certifications


HEP Energy Auditor


HEP Quality Control Inspector



Corporate Discount�

� 10% off list price for 3-5 participant�

� 15% off list price for 6-8 participant�

� 20% off list price for 9-11 participants

Format


Online


Blended


Online


Blended


Online


Blended


Online


Blended


Online


Blended



In Person


In Person

Hours


12 hrs


12 hrs


25 hrs


25 hrs


25 hrs


25 hrs


29 hrs


29 hrs


33 hrs


33 hrs



40 hrs


Exam only

Price


$999


$999


$1799


$1799


$1799


$1799


$2399


$2399


$2999


$2999



$2599


$899

With the passage of the Inflation Reduction Act, now is the best time to take 

advantage of federal incentives and funding for BPI training and certification!



We help home performance companies to upskill their in-house talent and train 

new employees with the necessary skills to be successful in their career. Our 

secure online learning portal provides 6 months of access to all training materials.

BPI Training Rates for Groups 2022

Includes all 
exam fees!


