## **everblue**<sup>®</sup> BPI Training Rates for Groups 2022

everblue



(800) 460-2575

With the passage of the Inflation Reduction Act, now is the best time to take advantage of federal incentives and funding for BPI training and certification!

We help home performance companies to upskill their in-house talent and train new employees with the necessary skills to be successful in their career. Our secure online learning portal provides 6 months of access to all training materials.

BPI Core Certifications	Format	Hours	Price
<b>BPI Infiltration &amp; Duct Leakage</b>	Online	12 hrs	\$999
	Blended	12 hrs	\$999
BPI Building Analyst	Online	25 hrs	\$1799
	Blended	25 hrs	\$1799
BPI Envelope	Online	25 hrs	\$1799
	Blended	25 hrs	\$1799
BPI Building Analyst & IDL Combo	Online	29 hrs	\$2399
	Blended	29 hrs	\$2399
BPI Building Analyst, Envelope & IDL Combo	Online	33 hrs	\$2999
	Blended	33 hrs	\$2999
Advanced BPI Certifications			
HEP Energy Auditor	In Person	40 hrs	\$2599
HEP Quality Control Inspector	In Person	Exam only	\$899
Componente Discounte			
Corporate Discounts			
<ul> <li>10% off list price for 3-5 participants</li> </ul>	Includes all exam fees!		
<ul> <li>15% off list price for 6-8 participants</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>20% off list price for 9-11 participants</li> </ul>			

everbluetraining.com